

Amendment No. 1

On line 10 on page 4 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "162,009,245" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "146,009,245".

Amendment No. 2

On the first line on page 10 of the printed bill, strike "legislation" and insert in lieu thereof "Senate Bill 758".

Amendment No. 3

On line 27 on page 37 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "18,027,250" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "17,477,250".

Amendment No. 4

On line 13 on page 38 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "131,904,842" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "131,519,842".

Amendment No. 5

On line 8 on page 43 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "3,888,041" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "138,041".

Amendment No. 6

On line 3 on page 68 of the printed bill, strike "Federal" and insert "Special".

Amendment No. 7

On line 11 on page 111 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "500,000" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "1,000,000".

Amendment No. 8

On line 14 on page 191 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "33" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "35".

Amendment No. 9

On line 28 on page 191 of the printed bill, strike the numerals "2,251,957" and insert in lieu thereof the numerals "2,521,957".